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CARAVAN RESORT
Tariffs 1 May 2017 - 30 April 2018

Villa Style Units Shoulder
Tariff 1-2 Persons Low Shoulder Fri/Sat Peak
Penguin Palace $240 | $263 $275 | $357

2 bedrooms, sleeps 4

Three Bedroom Haven

3 bedrooms, sleeps 8 $260 $286 $296 $389

Presidential Two Storey

2 bedrooms, sleeps 4 $225 $247 $265 $342

Executive Suite

2 bedrooms, sleeps 5 $205 $225 $235 $263
Deluxe Suite

2 bedrooms, sleeps 4, 5 or 6 $179 $194 $204 $242
Standard Cabin $148 | $162 $173 $227

2 bedrooms, sleeps 5

Standard Poolside

2 bedrooms, sleeps 5 $118 $128 $138 $204

Additional Guests Adult- $20  Child-$10

Per night Child is 5-15 yrs; Under 5 years, no charge
Caravan & Camping Shoulder

Tariff 1-2 Persons Low Shoulder Fri/Sat Peak
Ensuite Sites $56 $67 $72 $87
Beachfront $46 $57 $62 $77

Powered Sites

Powered Sites $41 $46 $51 $67
Beachfront

Unpowered Sites $a1 $46 $51 $67
Unpowered Sites $36 $38 $41 $58
Additional Guests Adult - $20  Child-$10

Per night Child is 5-15 yrs; Under 5 years, no charge
Seasons:

1 May 2017 to 8 Jun 2017 - Low

9Jun 2017 to 11 Jun 2017 - Shoulder (June Long Weekend)
12 Jun 2017 to 28 Sep 2017 - Low

29 Sep 2017 to 1 Oct 2017 - Peak (October Long Weekend)
2 Oct 2017 to 15 Dec 2017 - Shoulder

16 Dec 2017 to 28 Jan 2018 - Peak (Christmas Holidays)

29 Jan 2018 to 29 Mar 2018 - Shoulder

30 Mar 2018 to 2 Apr 2018 - Peak (Easter)

3 Apr 2018 to 30 Apr 2018 - Shoulder

Shoulder Fri/Sat applies to any Fri/Sat night during Shoulder
Minimum stays apply during Peak Season and all long weekends
See over for information regarding bookings, cancellations and deposits

See our website for availability, specials & book online

Booking Information

Bookings

Prices are subject to change - see our online bookings for
current rates and availability. The management endeavours to
hold the site or accommodation booked, however, reserve the
right to transfer a booking should the occasion arise.

Deposits

A deposit is required to confirm your booking and must

be received within 7 days of booking. For bookings made
within 2 days of arrival, full payment by credit card is required
at the time of booking. Any balance of payment is required on
arrival, or as otherwise advised. Peak season bookings must be
paid in full prior to arrival as per request for payment.

Cancellations and changes to bookings

All cancellations or changes to bookings must be in writing

prior to day of arrival and the following conditions apply:

- more than 30 days notice-all seasons: $22 cancellation fee is
charged and the balance refunded

- less than 30 days notice-low and shoulder season: one full
night’s fee is charged and the balance refunded

- less than 30 days notice-peak season: no refunds

No refunds after arrival.

Check in - Check out

Check in cabins: - after 2pm on day of arrival and after
3pm during peak season

Check in sites: - after 12pm on day of arrival

Check out: - before 10am on day of departure

Office Hours
8.00am to 5.00pm. Be sure to make prior arrangements if
arriving outside these times.

Accommodation Facilities

Allaccommodation is fully equipped with two or three
bedrooms (one with queen bed), bathroom, kitchen with
microwave, TV, DVD, reverse cycle air conditioning and all
linen is supplied. Most cabins have a washing machine,
dishwasher, and full stove with oven. All cabins have a
verandah with outdoor setting and BBQ. See our website for
specific bedroom layouts in cabins as they do vary.

Pets - sites only

Merry Beach Caravan Resort is pet friendly, however pets are
not permitted for guests staying in cabins. Pets must be on a
lead and restrained at all times within the park or on any of the
local beaches. See our website for the full dog policy.

Merry Beach Caravan Resort Kioloa NSW 2539
Phone (02) 4457 1065 - Fax (02) 4457 1412
holiday@merrybeach.com.au ~ merrybeach.com.au



